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DE NATACIO CN BARCELONA, 12 - 15/12/2024
Prova 22 Fem., 400m Estils 15 anys femeni
14/12/2024 - 17:13 Resultats
MME 4:43.45 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009
MMC 4:43.45 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009
Classificacio ANY Temps Punts CCHJ
1. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:04.70 35,00
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:46.37 40.32 250m: 3:11.49 46.07 350m: 4:31.60 34.05
100m: 1:06.05 35.10 200m: 2:25.42 39.05 300m: 3:57.55 46.06 400m: 5:04.70 33.10
2. DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 5.06.47 33,00
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:46.83 39.75 250m: 3:11.85 45.85 350m: 4:32.56 35.08
100m: 1:07.08 35.29 200m: 2:26.00 39.17 300m: 3:57.48 45.63 400m: 5:06.47 33.91
3. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:13.98 31,00
50m:; 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:53.66 41.11 250m: 3:18.53 44.62 350m: 4:39.41 36.00
100m: 1:12.55 39.61 200m: 2:33.91 40.25 300m: 4:03.41 44.88 400m: 5:13.98 34.57
4. PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia 09 C.N. Matar6 5:24.80 29,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:12.77 200m: 2:36.88 300m: 4:13.51 400m: 5:24.80
5. PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:27.68 28,00
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:57.37 43.89 250m: 3:26.39 48.09 350m: 4:52.27 36.47
100m: 1:13.48 39.67 200m: 2:38.30 40.93 300m: 4:15.80 49.41 400m: 5:27.68 35.41
6. PERAIRE HERRERA, Aina 09 C.N. Sabadell 5:30.86 27,00
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:12.71 200m: 2:40.67 300m: 4:16.05 400m: 5:30.86
7. MARTINEZ VALLS, Clara 09 C.N. Tarrega 5:31.75 26,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:15.51 200m: 2:38.10 300m: 4:16.07 400m: 5:31.75
8. MIGUENS SOLIZ, Astrid Carolina 09 C.N. Vallirana 5:44.83 25,00
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:07.67 48.47 250m: 3:41.48 47.03 350m: 5:08.77 39.48
100m: 1:19.20 43.06 200m: 2:54.45 46.78 300m: 4:29.29 47.81 400m: 5:44.83 36.06
9. GARCIA-CONDE LLOBET, Aléxia 09 C.N. Matar6 5:45.21 24,00
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:06.21 45.96 250m: 3:39.54 47.77 350m: 5:06.78 38.62
100m: 1:20.25 43.43 200m: 2:51.77 45.56 300m: 4:28.16 48.62 400m: 5:45.21 38.43
10. MARIANO GOVINA, Jenyfer Rose 09 C.N. Barcelona 5:48.80 23,00
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 2:05.39 47.09 250m: 3:36.81 46.89 350m: 5:08.74 43.22
100m: 1:18.30 43.23 200m: 2:49.92 44.53 300m: 4:25.52 48.71 400m: 5:48.80 40.06
11. FERRER CORACHAN, Laia 09 C.N. Cornella 5:52.70 22,00
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:07.49 46.37 250m: 3:42.73 51.16 350m: 5:14.93 40.21
100m: 1:21.12 44.31 200m: 2:51.57 44.08 300m: 4:34.72 51.99 400m: 5:52.70 37.77
12. GARCIA DE ALCARAZ CRESPO, Miriai09 C.N. Cornella 5:53.24 21,00
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:08.81 45.59 250m: 3:41.29 46.98 350m: 5:12.42 41.84
100m: 1:23.22 45.56 200m: 2:54.31 45.50 300m: 4:30.58 49.29 400m: 5:53.24 40.82
13. TORREJON GASCON, Laia 09 C.N. Caldes 5:53.34 20,00
50m:; 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:11.06 46.68 250m: 3:45.08 49.15 350m: 5:15.03 40.12
100m: 1:24.38 44.98 200m: 2:55.93 44.87 300m: 4:34.91 49.83 400m: 5:53.34 38.31
14. HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Victoria 09 C.N. Granollers 5:54.05 19,00
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:04.58 45.82 250m: 3:41.10 51.82 350m: 5:14.58 40.00
100m: 1:18.76 41.84 200m: 2:49.28 44.70 300m: 4:34.58 53.48 400m: 5:54.05 39.47
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DE NATACIO CN BARCELONA, 12 - 15/12/2024

Prova 22, Fem., 400m Estils

Prova 22 Fem., 400m Estils 16 anys femeni

14/12/2024 - 17:13 Resultats

MVE 4:41.79 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2019

MMC 4:41.79 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2019
Classificacio ANY Temps  Punts CCHJ
1. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 5:10.14 35,00

50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:49.79 39.55 250m:  3:14.17 46.51 350m: 4:35.47 35.15
100m: 1:10.24 38.21 200m: 2:27.66 37.87 300m: 4:00.32 46.15 400m: 5:10.14 34.67

2. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:12.64 33,00
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:52.10 41.22 250m: 3:16.69 45.15 350m: 4:39.49 36.18
100m: 1:10.88 37.47 200m: 2:31.54 39.44 300m: 4:03.31 46.62 400m: 5:12.64 33.15

3. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:21.58 31,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:12.20 200m: 2:33.37 300m: 4:09.48 400m: 5:21.58
4. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N.Igualada 5:22.54 29,00

50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:55.72 43.66 250m: 3:25.18 47.07 350m: 4:45.00 32.44
100m: 1:12.06 39.52 200m: 2:38.11 42.39 300m: 4:12.56 47.38 400m: 5:22.54 37.54

5. MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 5:26.13 28,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:13.09 200m: 2:38.59 300m: 4:10.42 400m: 5:26.13
6. SUNE PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N.Manresa 5:30.26 27,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:11.75 200m: 2:39.94 300m: 4:19.01 400m: 5:30.26
7. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 5:32.86 26,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:13.61 200m: 2:38.58 300m: 4:17.32 400m: 5:32.86
8. CARNERO GARCIA, Elsa 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:32.99 25,00

50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:58.05 43.35 250m:  3:27.63 47.86 350m: 4:55.56 39.47
100m: 1:14.70 40.05 200m: 2:39.77 41.72 300m: 4:16.09 48.46 400m: 5:32.99 37.43

9. TODOROVA DIMITROVA, Martina 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:33.13 24,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:17.17 200m: 2:46.94 300m:  4:17.72 400m: 5:33.13
Prova 22 Fem., 400m Estils 17 anys femeni
14/12/2024 - 17:13 Resultats
MVE 4:38.53 , ALBA VAZQUEZ RUIZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 20/08/2019
MMC 4:40.15 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA SINGAPUR 25/08/2015
Classificacio ANY Temps  Punts CCHJ
1. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07  C.N. Sabadell 5:10.99 35,00

50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:49.34 40.68 250m: 3:14.33 45.70 350m: 4:36.87 35.82
100m: 1:08.66 36.77 200m: 2:28.63 39.29 300m: 4:01.05 46.72 400m: 5:10.99 34.12

2. COLL MARTI, Julia o7 C.N. Olot 5:14.69 33,00
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:54.87 42.71 250m: 3:21.33 45.56 350m: 4:41.64 34.76
100m: 1:12.16 38.49 200m: 2:35.77 40.90 300m: 4:06.88 45.55 400m: 5:14.69 33.05

3. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:22.55 31,00
50m: 31.16 31.16 200m: 2:34.05 1:25.51  300m: 4:11.47  49.44  400m: 5:22.55  35.07
100m: 1:08.54  37.38 250m: 3:22.03  47.98  350m: 4:47.48  36.01

4. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:25.04 29,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:14.03 200m: 2:36.21 300m: 4:10.55 400m: 5:25.04
5. VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:41.36 28,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:18.09 200m: 2:47.76 300m: 4:21.54 400m: 5:41.36
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